Compact Pressure
Sensor for Pneumatics
Series PSE540
�  Weight  g
� Dimension  x             x   mm
189.6
20
.8

For General Air
Series PSE540
How to Order
Option/Part No.
Description Part no.
ZS-26-E-4
ZS-28-C
Note
1 pc.
1 pc.
Connector for PSE200
Connector for PSE300
PSE54 1 M3
Note) At the factory, the connector is not connected to the cable, but
packed together with it for shipment.M5 female thread,
through type
M5 female thread,
through type
(With mounting hole)
Port size
IM5
IM5H
1
3
Vacuum (0 to –101 kPa)
Compound pressure (–100 to 100 kPa)
Pressure sensing range
Specifications
Piping Specifications
Conforms to CE marking and UL (CSA) standards.
Model
Model M3
M3 x 0.5
M5
M5 x 0.8
01
R1/8
M5 x 0.8
N01
NPT1/8
M5 x 0.8
R04
ø4
plug-in reducer
R06
ø6
plug-in reducer
IM5
M5 female thread,
through type
IM5H
M5 female thread,
through type
(with mounting hole)
42.4 g
  2.9 g
42.7 g
  3.2 g
49.3 g
  9.8 g
41.4 g
  1.9 g
41.6 g
  2.1 g
43.3 g
  3.8 g
44.1 g
  4.6 g
PSE541
0 to –101 kPa
PSE543
–100 to 100 kPaRated pressure range
Proof pressure